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FOR 2021 06 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  6 TO 2021  6
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

51 BOONVILLE FIRE FUND                
_________________________________________

 
5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -215,000           0    -215,000    -166,027.21            .00     -48,972.79   77.2%*

 
2021/06/000389 12/31/2020 GCR       -1,940.14 REF DEC   12/11/2020 BOONVILLE          
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN      -27,447.61 REF DEC   BOONVILLE CY                  

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -215,000           0    -215,000    -166,027.21            .00     -48,972.79   77.2%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -3,445.37            .00       3,445.37  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000422 12/31/2020 GEN           -9.86 REF NOV   BOONVILLE PY                  
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN       -1,015.11 REF DEC   BOONVILLE PY                  

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -3,445.37            .00       3,445.37  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5144721 43100  SALES TAX      -15,000           0     -15,000            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -15,000           0     -15,000            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0        -967.38            .00         967.38  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000422 12/31/2020 GEN            -.10 REF NOV   DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD          
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN         -246.38 REF DEC   DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD          

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A2uiwXiP1xl7eNrbOQk0LxRFK1PE2qXJcEXrJaFaOqQdZWix2nJTpYRta1lWvhG6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JRy4%2F9IC%2B2e9gX1jJZ%2FPLDEuMe1hv9WDIJc8PiETLQufBv7BxFrD8y2o1OvXeiF6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bxgFk4pxJrtZ4Au58zAjmtL9dnFRkKH7rlNDhiWF1AH6gl1HK3SJ6fF7BIj1271Z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jxVVR5kEqR4ToSPeN7mPSuprE87jTzCv4DGzljGbjNnD5ugb2LIllofqUDhbuIso
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jfw4AGi6bMlPiVpytTNu3FFby6uFwCRqJKuBUL9rngu1g9OYS5NlaTYDMkO3Tdfc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cg2dHjv5ahWyqowaR9WasdiMatsu9DPLLqeAVAVKKOU2dCwlezFRTMPB0GUt%2FdPm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YdARltA3jbK6qXtDuJFquiGOZihov3w4R%2BAsrJZyEpJQGxIWHqAsJYnKYujDoUna
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VPK3qp4C%2Fdob3iXeaz%2BlU7N1H8LZEWMbiCq%2BR7BU8yD%2BPOCm7grNvVKsKQN4cFTU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TmuXjY7zQteWF9%2FpPVdS95X6QjP8pMUTBRJCO1nvjxBlUkIZcnYlH0IgfObU%2BDA9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iu%2BPMuz5l4rGdk99N%2BCrrWNPVWmL%2F9ZwT%2BBhfERspB78ljsTctfmfIEpop9J94Oj
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TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0        -967.38            .00         967.38  100.0%
 

TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE           -230,000           0    -230,000    -170,439.96            .00     -59,560.04   74.1%
 

TOTAL BOONVILLE FIRE FUND               -230,000           0    -230,000    -170,439.96            .00     -59,560.04   74.1%
 

TOTAL REVENUES     -230,000           0    -230,000    -170,439.96            .00     -59,560.04
 

GRAND TOTAL     -230,000           0    -230,000    -170,439.96            .00     -59,560.04   74.1%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


